System pro M compact®
Switch disconnector SHD 200
The SHD 200 extends the proven
System pro M compact® series by a
new range of switch disconnectors.
The series is available with 1 to 4 poles
with rated currents from 16 to 63 A
and provides disconnection properties

4016779
EAN
Type Order code Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1 240 904308 SHD201/16 2CDD271111R0016 0.075 10
2 415 904360 SHD202/16 2CDD272111R0016 0.150 5
3 415 904421 SHD203/16 2CDD273111R0016 0.225 1
4 415 904483 SHD204/16 2CDD274111R0016 0.300 1
Rated current: 25 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Type Order code Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1 240 904315 SHD201/25 2CDD271111R0025 0.075 10
2 415 904377 SHD202/25 2CDD272111R0025 0.150 5
3 415 904438 SHD203/25 2CDD273111R0025 0.225 1
4 415 904490 SHD204/25 2CDD274111R0025 0.300 1
Rated current: 32 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Type Order code Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1 240 904322 SHD201/32 2CDD271111R0032 0.075 10
2 415 904384 SHD202/32 2CDD272111R0032 0.150 5
3 415 904445 SHD203/32 2CDD273111R0032 0.225 1
4 415 904506 SHD204/32 2CDD274111R0032 0.300 1
2CDC441016D0201 - 5
Switch disconnector SHD 200
2C
D
C
05
10
02
S
00
12
2C
D
C
05
10
03
S
00
12
2C
D
C
05
10
04
S
00
12
2C
D
C
05
10
05
S
00
12
SHD 201
SHD 202
SHD 203
SHD 204
Rated current: 40 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Type Order code Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1 240 904339 SHD201/40 2CDD271111R0040 0.075 10
2 415 904391 SHD202/40 2CDD272111R0040 0.150 5
3 415 904452 SHD203/40 2CDD273111R0040 0.225 1
4 415 904513 SHD204/40 2CDD274111R0040 0.300 1
Rated current: 50 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Type Order code Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1 240 904346 SHD201/50 2CDD271111R0050 0.075 10
2 415 904407 SHD202/50 2CDD272111R0050 0.150 5
3 415 904469 SHD203/50 2CDD273111R0050 0.225 1
4 415 904520 SHD204/50 2CDD274111R0050 0.300 1
Rated current: 63 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Type Order code Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1 240 904353 SHD201/63 2CDD271111R0063 0.075 10
2 415 904414 SHD202/63 2CDD272111R0063 0.150 5
3 415 904476 SHD203/63 2CDD273111R0063 0.225 1
4 415 904537 SHD204/63 2CDD274111R0063 0.300 1
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
Eppelheimer Straße 82
69123 Heidelberg, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 6221 7 01-0